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APPLICATION TO HOLD A PERMITTED (SANCTIONED) COMPETITION
	EVENT NAME
	
	RINK / CLUB NAME
	

	VENUE
	
	COMPETITION DATES:
	

	CONTACT NAME
	
	POSITION IN CLUB
	

	CONTACT EMAIL
	
	CONTACT NUMBER
	



Please indicate the type of competition with reference to Permit chart (P5). Separate forms are required for different types of competition, disciplines and results systems.
Please ensure you submit your official Competition Announcement, Entry form, Competition rules & regulations and Generic Criteria with this Permit.

	NATIONAL OPEN COMPETITION
	
	GENERAL COMPETITION
	
	OTHER TYPE COMPETITION
	




	SINGLES
	PAIRS
	[bookmark: _GoBack] SOLO / COUPLES DANCE
	ADULTS
	SYNCHRO

	BEGINNERS
	
	BEGINNERS 
PAIRS
	
	BEGINNERS SOLO PATTERN / FREE 
	
	SINGLES
PRE-BRONZE
	
	SYNCHRO BEGINNER
	

	LEVEL 1
	
	BIS NOVICE 
PAIRS
	
	JUVENILE SOLO 
PATTERN / FREE 
	
	SINGLES BRONZE
	
	SYNCHRO PRE-JUVENILE
	

	LEVEL 2
	
	ISU NOVICE 
PAIRS SHORT
	
	BASIC NOVICE SOLO 
PATTERN / FREE 
	
	SINGLES SILVER
	
	SYNCHRO JUVENILE
	

	LEVEL 3
	
	ISU NOVICE 
PAIRS FREE
	
	INTER NOVICE SOLO PATTERN / FREE 
	
	SINGLES GOLD
	
	SYNCHRO BASIC NOVICE
	

	BASIC NOVICE
(RANKING) ^
	
	ISU JUNIOR 
PAIRS SHORT
	
	ADVANCE NOVICE SOLO PATTERN / FREE 
	
	SINGLES MASTERS
	
	SYNCHRO INTERMEDIATE
	

	BASIC NOVICE
(NON-RANKING) ^
	
	ISU JUNIOR
PAIRS FREE
	
	JUNIOR SOLO 
SHORT / FREE 
	
	PAIRS * 
(GIVE DETAILS BELOW)
	
	SYNCHRO ADVANCE NOVICE
	

	INTERMEDIATE NOVICE
(RANKING) ^
	
	ISU SENIOR 
PAIRS SHORT
	
	SENIOR SOLO
SHORT / FREE 
	
	OTHER * 
(GIVE DETAILS BELOW)
	
	SYNCHRO JUNIOR 
SHORT
	

	INTERMEDIATE NOVICE
(NON-RANKING) ^
	
	ISU SENIOR 
PAIRS FREE
	
	COUPLES ADVANCE NOVICE SHORT / FREE
	
	
	SYNCHRO JUNIOR 
FREE
	

	ADVANCE NOVICE 
SHORT
	
	OTHER * 
(GIVE DETAILS BELOW)
	
	COUPLES JUNIOR 
SHORT / FREE 
	
	
	SYNCHRO SENIOR 
SHORT
	

	ADVANCE NOVICE 
FREE
	
	
	COUPLES SENIOR 
SHORT / FREE
	
	
	SYNCHRO SENIOR 
FREE
	

	JUNIOR 
SHORT
	
	
	COUPLES OTHER * 
(GIVE DETAILS BELOW)
	
	
	SYNCHRO ADULT *
(GIVE DETAILS BELOW)
	

	JUNIOR 
FREE
	
	
	SOLOS *  
(GIVE DETAILS BELOW)
	
	
	SYNCHRO MIXED AGE GROUP *
	

	SENIOR
SHORT
	
	

	SENIOR 
FREE
	
	^RANKING / NON-RANKING AS PER ISU AGE GROUPS AS OF 1ST JULY
	

	OTHER *



COMPETITION OFFICIALS

	TYPE OF COMPETITION
	
	COMPETITION DATES
	

	DISCIPLINE
	
	RESULTS SYTEM
	

	VENUE
	



	POSITION
	NAME OF OFFICIAL
	BIS No.
	S/P/D/SYN*
	POSITION
	NAME OF OFFICIAL
	BIS No.
	S/P/D/SYN*

	REFEREE
	
	TC
	

	1.
	
	
	
	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	2.
	
	
	

	JUDGES
	
	TS / ATS
	

	1.
	
	
	
	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	DRO
	

	6.
	
	
	
	1.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	2.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	3.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	4.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	S/P/D/SYN
	SINGLES / PAIRS / DANCE / SYNCHRO

	RESULTS
	
	TC
	TECHINCAL CONTROLLER

	1.
	
	
	
	TS
	TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

	2.
	
	
	
	ATS
	ASSISTANT TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

	3.
	
	
	
	DRO
	DATA REPLAY OPERATOR


Any changes to your panel must be stated on your final P3 that we receive with the skaters list after the closing date. (Permit 3)
Should you have any problems finding officials for your panel, please contact: kirstie.robinson@iceskating.org.uk

OFFICE USE ONLY

	ANNOUNCEMENT RECEIVED DATE
	
	DATE APPROVED
	

	ENTRY FORM RECEIVED DATE
	
	DATEAPPROVED
	

	GENERIC CRITERIA RECEIVED DATE
	
	DATE APPROVED
	

	RULES AND REGS RECEIVED DATE
	
	DATE APPROVED
	



BRITISH ICE SKATING is the trading name of the National Ice Skating Association of UK Ltd.
		Associated with the National Skating Association of GB. founded 1879
Patron HM The Queen
 PRESIDENT; David Hartley; CEO: Michelle Draper
Registered Number 2677064 England and Wales
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APPROVED ‘LEARN TO SKATE’ COURSE BY THE NATIONAL ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION
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